11/12/2024 OR OR-92655 DEPOSIT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE PACKAGE 300.00 -300.00

17/12/2024 IN INV2412/023 INVOICE 27,880.00 27,580.00

17/12/2024 OR OR-92835 DOWNPAYMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE
PACKAGE

10,252.00 17,328.00

17/12/2024 CN CN2412/016 SPECIAL CASH REBATE 1,500.00 15,828.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA FIFTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT ONLY RM : 15,828.00

Apr 2024May 2024

Oct 2024Nov 2024Dec 2024

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Sep 2024 Aug 2024 Jul 2024

15,828.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jun 2024 Mar 2024 Feb 2024 Jan 2024+

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.